Magic Chef W20HNS5 05 - TUB
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Secrion: TUB
MopeL: W20HN-5

Issue Date: 6/90

Magic Chef Residential Magic Chef W20HN5 Washer Parts Parts Diagram 05 - TUB

Original Part Number
35-2456
35-2371
35-2062
25-7914
33-6241
33-8959
35-2061
33-8799
25-7783
36-2328
25-7330
35-2508
35-2381
36-2023
35-2529
35-2038

Click on the part number to view part

Replaced By
33-4352
33-4352
21001063
22002933

4356852

Status

Not Available

Not Available
Not Available

Not Available

Part Description
Agitator

Agitator

Screw, Shoulder

Screw

Cap

Gasket

Gasket, Tub To Housing
REINF PLATE

Screw

Seal, Tub Top

Rubber Washer
BASKET WHITE
BASKET ASSY-WHITE
Tub Support

TUB SUPPORT

Tub


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-512219-residential-magic-chef-w20hn5-washer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433401-magic-chef-33-4352-washer-agitator.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433401-magic-chef-33-4352-washer-agitator.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10428944-magic-chef-21001063-washer-screw-shoulder.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10431249-magic-chef-22002933-washer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10429666-magic-chef-33-6241-washer-cap.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10429755-magic-chef-33-8959-washer-gasket.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10429593-magic-chef-35-2061-washer-gasket-tub-to-housing.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433469-magic-chef-4356852-washer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10429670-magic-chef-35-2328-washer-seal-tub-top.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10429674-magic-chef-25-7330-washer-rubber-washer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10429678-magic-chef-35-2023-washer-tub-support.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10429682-magic-chef-35-2038-washer-tub.html

14 35-2262 Not Available SHIELD, TUB TOP

15 33-9827 35-2550 Dispenser, Rinse

16 25-7921 Not Available STEEL WASHER

laundry company*

laundry company®

laundry company*



http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10429771-magic-chef-35-2550-washer-dispenser-rinse.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10429771-magic-chef-35-2550-washer-dispenser-rinse.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10429686-magic-chef-25-7922-washer-cork-washer.html
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